

## Folkestone Parks & Pleasure Ground Fees and Charges 2026/27

Description	Charges for 2025/26 with VAT if applicable £	Approved charges for 2026/27 with VAT if applicable £	VAT Category
<b>East Cliff Pay and Play</b>			
Tennis - court per half hour	4.10	4.50	Non- VATable
Tennis - court per hour	7.50	8.00	Non- VATable
Pitch and Putt - per round	8.65	9.00	Non- VATable
Pitch and Putt – per round (concession)	6.40	6.50	Non- VATable
Pitch and Putt – per round (family)	20.90	22.00	Non- VATable
Pitch and Putt – deposit for clubs	8.65	9.00	Non- VATable
Pitch and Putt – lost ball	4.35	4.50	Non- VATable
Putting – per round	5.15	5.50	Non- VATable
Putting – per round (concession)	4.10	4.50	Non- VATable
Bowls – per game per person	8.65	9.00	Non- VATable
Bowls – per game (family)	20.90	22.00	Non- VATable
Bowls – per week	25.00	26.00	Non- VATable
Bowls – per week (concession)	17.50	18.00	Non- VATable
Bowls – per season	139.50	144.50	Non- VATable
Bowls – per season (concession)	97.70	102.00	Non- VATable
Bowls – deposit for bowls and mat	8.65	9.00	Non- VATable
Bowls – visiting teams per person	4.10	4.50	Non- VATable
<b>Hire of Charity Land (per day)</b>			
Commercial Events (per day)	1,386.60	1,386.57	Non- VATable
Boot Fairs (per day)	321.80	321.76	Non- VATable
Charitable/Community events (per event)	50.00	49.96	Non- VATable
Small Non-Commercial Events (excluding Boot Fairs) (per day)	166.45	166.43	Non- VATable
Small Commercial Events (per day)	55.50	55.51	Non- VATable
Exercise class/event (per event)	11.10	11.10	Non- VATable
Cleaning & Restocking Charge for use of WC's used by Event Organiser	159.34	159.34	Standard Rated VAT
<b>Refundable Deposits re Hire of Land</b>			
Commercial Events (minimum of £500)	sliding scale up to £1028	sliding scale up to £1028	Non- VATable
Non-Commercial Events(minimum of £100)	sliding scale up to £514	sliding scale up to £514	Non- VATable